OIPE
DEC 2 1 1998 (6)
RECORDATION FORM CO

Docket No. RD-26,291

01-06-1000

4E	RCE
	Office
111	0.111.0

FORM PTO 1595 RECORDA	ATION FORM CI
	ATENTS OI IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please r 100936279
Name of conveying party(ies):     Yibin Zheng; Bruce R. Everling; Lon R. Bisc     Terry W. Taylor	2. Name and address of receiving partylles):
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No No
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road
Security Agreement Change of Nan  Other Oct 28, 1998 Nov 18, 1	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:123
Execution Date.  Nov 18, 1998 Nov 18, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	: a new application, the execution date of the application is: 3, 1998 Nov 18, 1998
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/193,932	B. Patent No.(s)
· ·	I numbers attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom corres concerning document should be mailed:	spondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved
Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket R	m. 4A59  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00  Enclosed
Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Research Circle	
Street Address. One research Office	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: <u>Schenectady</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIF	P: <u>12301</u>
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
is a true copy of the original document.	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy
George L. Rideout, Jr.  Name of Person Signing	Otal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in	Do Not detach this portion formation to:
Box Assig	ioner of Patents and Trademarks gnments on, D.C. 20231
80/1998 ZABDOLLO 00000049 070868 09193932	

01 FC:581 <sub>E/93</sub> 40.00 CH

4001011145117			Docket Number			
ASSIGNMENT			RD-26,291			
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I (we)						
Yibin (NMN) Zheng			dy, New York			
Bruce Richard Everling		Wales, Wis	•			
Lon Raymond Bischoff	of	•	aukee, Wisconsin			
Terry Wayne Taylor	of	Delafield, V				
, ,	of	,				
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation	on, its	successors	and assigns the entire right, title and			
interest in and to the improvements in:						
SYSTEM FOR DETERMINATION OF FAULTY CIRCUIT BO	ARDS	S IN ULTRA	SOUND IMAGING MACHINES			
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United State	s pate	ent				
executed concurrently herewith, or						
$\overline{\mathrm{X}}$ U.S. Serial No.: $09/193$ , $932$ , filed $11/17/98$						
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and						
authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to	o issu:	e any patents	s on said improvements or resulting			
therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or ass	signs :	and agree th	at on request and without further			
consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communicate facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any le						
continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and gene						
successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper par						
		$\sim$ /				
10/28/98		(2/2)	8 thing			
Date	Y	(ibin (NMN)	Zheng /			
		, ,	J			
State of New York SS:						
County of Schenectady						
County of						
This 28th day of October		. Co .	fore me personally came the			
This _ 30 - day of _C ccoocc		19 <u>7/0</u> , be	fore me personally came the			
above-namedYibin (NMN) Zheng						
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to m		to me pers	onally known as the individual who			
free will for the purposes therein set forth.	ne tha	to me pers t he/she exe	onally known as the individual who ecuted the same of his/her own			
TIMES A CHITCH	ne tha	to me pers t he/she exe	onally known as the individual who ecuted the same of his/her own			
JOANNE A. SMITH Notary Public in the State of New York	ne tha	to me pers t he/she exe	onally known as the individual who ecuted the same of his/her own			
	ne tha	t he/she exe	ecuted the same of his/her own			

ASSIGNMENT	RD-26,291
$\frac{11/18/98}{\text{Date}}$	M. Communication Bruce Richard Everling
State of Wisconsin SS:  County of Waukesha )	
This 18th day of November,	, 19 <u>역용</u> , before me personally came
the above-named Bruce Richard Everling individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowle same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the dged to me that he/she executed the
Seal My Comm	M. Dona Aue 155/1917 Publishines Oct. 20, 2002
	Lon Raymond Bischoff
State of Wisconsin SS:  County of Milwanker State Of Milwanker State Of Milwanker State Of St	
This 18th day of November	19 $98$ , before me personally came
the above-named Lon Raymond Bischoff individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowled same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the dged to me that he/she executed the
Seal My Comm	nM. Domahue (Notary Public) HISSION Expires Oct. 20,2002
11 18 98 Date	Terry Wayne Taylor
State of Wisconsin ss:  County of Wakesha	
the above-named _ Terry Wayne Taylor	19 <u>98</u> , before me personally came to me personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowled same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	an M. Donabue
Seal $\frac{\partial \mathcal{W}}{\partial \mathcal{W}}$	(Notary Public) Duces Cont 20 200

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9674 FRAME: 0445

Docket Number